

# Become a Member of the IETA

### Why Should I Get Involved?

Established in 2006, the Inland Empire Taxpayers Association (IETA) has become the largest and most active taxpayer advocacy organization operating primarily in Riverside and San Bernardino Counties. Each election cycle the IETA has raised and spent anywhere from \$150,000 to \$1.4 million in the cause of protecting the interests of taxpayers at the ballot box.

By pooling resources and sharing information, we can increase our impact and have a greater ability to affect the outcomes of key races throughout the region.

#### **How Does It Work?**

Become a member of the Inland Empire Taxpayers Association Advisory Board:

#### Advisory Board Member: \$5,000 Benefits Include:

- ★ Seat on Advisory Board
- $\star$  VIP access to all IETA special events
- $\star$  Access to information and intelligence sharing

If you would like to join, please fill out the attached IETA contribution form.

#### **Can I Recommend Others for Membership?**

Yes! If you know of others who might be interested in joining the Inland Empire Taxpayers Association, or who should be invited to future IETA events, just let us know:

Name:
Company/Organization:
Phone:
Email:

The **Inland Empire Taxpayers Association** is dedicated to researching ballot measures, candidates and public policy issues, educating the public on these matters and taking action to protect the interests of taxpayers throughout the Inland Southern California region.

#### www.ietax.org

## **Inland Empire Taxpayers Association**

☐ YES, I want to support the IETA

Enclosed is my contribution in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_.

Please make checks payable to: Inland Empire Taxpayers Association and mail to: 4201 Brockton Ave., Suite 100 | Riverside, CA 92501

### **Personal Information**

STATE LAW REQUIRES THAT WE COLLECT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:

The Inland Empire Taxpayers Association is organized as a state general purpose recipient committee under the California Political Reform Act. Contributions may be accepted in any amount from individuals, businesses (including corporations), associations or political action committees.



The Inland Empire Taxpayers Association falls under Section 527 of the Internal Revenue Code. As such, contributions to the Inland Empire Taxpayers Association are not deductible as charitable contributions on the donor's federal or state income tax returns.

#### For more information, please email: info@ietax.org

Paid for by Inland Empire Taxpayers Association FPPC ID: 1285847 4201 Brockton Ave., Suite 100, Riverside, CA 92501